FEATURES
 Compatible with IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD): Air -15kV,
Contact - 8kV
 Compatible with IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT): 40A -5/50ns
 Compatible with IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge): 24A, 8/20µs
Level 2(Line-Gnd) & Level 3 (Line-Line)
 Unidirectional: 500W Peak Pulse Power per Line
(tp = 8/20µs)

L 0.20 - 0.008 -
Marking
Ordering information
A
1 2
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
     PSD03-LF-T7 SOD-323 3000
    3000
     PSD05-LF-T7 3000
     PSD05C-LF-T7 3000
     PSD08-LF-T7 3000
     PSD08C-LF-T7 3000
 3000
      PSD12C-LF-T7 3000
     PSD15-LF-T7 3000
      PSD24-LF-T7 3000